PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

Mervyn Shaw - Secretary 16 Middleton Place, Waikiki WA 6169
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Phone
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE
RELEASED

SOUND
WILLISE &J
BETTRIDGE T
IRELAND D
OLDS R

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZARG &L

DELA CRUZ P
MURTAGH K & A
WARNER C

WHATLEY
SCERRI F
DAMICO P
BAILEY N
TURLEY & DTR

MANDURAH
CHAFFER D

VAN AALSTD &M
BEATTIEAR
CARSTAIRS J

UNITED DISTRICTS
BARNES R
MOURITZ & COWAN
RUTTER T
LOUBSER D

RIVERTON
GLEESON & SONS G
WILLRENA LOFT
YOUNG G
OLSZOWY J

COASTAL

SKY BLUE

SMITH & CONROY
ONTONG M
SCHOFIELD J

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE ANDREW
HINDMARSH T
JUPP MG

Mc DOWALL K

ARMADALE

BONZA LOFTS
ROWELL J

RETURN TO SENDER
WILSON G

RIVERVALE
ELLWOOD C
GRAY |

KAIS J
BLACKFORD J

BAYSWATER
GARCIAM
MARLAND W
HODYL B
ZAKNICH P

0452618895
shaw.merv@outlook.com

5
12/7/12020
8:30 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

11

14

14

14

11

RACE POINT P. Denison

WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS
BIRDS
PRF 18 4732 GRZC
PRF 19 3466 BCH
PRF 17 11131 BCC
PRF 19 3006 GRZH

BIRDS
PRF 17 1015 BB H
PRF 17 15419 BB H
PRF 18 2375 BB H
PRF 19 11154 BC H

BIRDS
PRF 17 13720 BB C
PRF 17 5567 RH
PRF 19 11485 BBP H
PRF 19 5857 SM H

BIRDS
PRF 19 2976 BBH
PRF 18 3575 BBC
PRF 18 3433 BBH
PRF 18 2209 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 19 5038 BBPH
PRF 18 11351 PENC
PRF 16 7376 BBC
PRF 18 11105 BCH

BIRDS
PRF 18 14854 BB H
PRF 18 8764 BB C
PRF 17 7300 BC C
PRF 18 8411 BB C

BIRDS
PRF 18 10297 BBC
PRF 19 7823 RCH
PRF 18 9716 BCH
PRF 19 8119 BBPH

BIRDS
PRF 18-280 DC H
PRF 17-8502 BB H
PRF 19-11511 BB H
PRF 18-530 MPH

BIRDS
PRF 15 6154 BCPD H
PRF 18 13004 RC H
PRF 18 12268 DC H
PRF 19 6921 BC C

BIRDS
PRF 17 3215BB H
PRF 18 13938 BB C
PRF 19 104 DC C
PRF1974BBH

BIRDS
PRF19 9558 BBC
PRF19 8402 BCC
PRF13 12729 BBH
PRF18 8007 BCH

218
11
11
11
11

199
11
11
11
11

112
10
11
11
11

69
11
11
11
11

238
11
10
10
11

161
11
11
11
11

113
11
11
11
10

125
10
11
11
11

192
11
11
11
11

52
11
11
11
12

197

11
11
11

107

TIME

15
14
18
23

12
15
09
16

57
15
11
14

27
42
46
39

03
53
56
00

05
22
22
25

01
04
04
56

51
17
12
20

21
25
26
24

14
22
27
01

08
12
12
14

KMS 327

No Birds 1676

VELOCITY
50 2096.13
31 2074.77
29 2073.30
37 2008.61
10 2017.75
29 1999.26
57 1993.54
52 1955.14
32 1993.92
57 1919.31
04 1905.32
58 1876.88
25 1984.83
29 1927.36
18 1818.88
00 1798.25
39 1983.34
49 1972.31
07 1967.36
36 1963.21
20 1980.46
39 1946.86
44 1854.58
00 1853.53
02 1962.64
36 1934.80
14 1924.88
00 1886.58
01 1955.63
29 1869.94
36 1862.70
55 1857.34
07 1920.23
08 1914.27
45 1905.69
55 1901.09
27 1912.05
43 1803.55
33 1765.38
31 1478.52
28 1891.53
35 1866.09
a7 1862.83
18 1850.63



